Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: ;J.P. Engineers Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP: 26th february 2020; List of creditors as on: 13th January 2022

Listof creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Dues)
Details o laim received Details of claim admitted “AmOuTT of
Amount % of " any mutual | Amount of
Name of creditor Unique 1D Date of receint Avount claimed | Amount o claim acmitied|  Nature of claim | COveTedby | Amountcoveredby | Wrether | voting Amountof cotingent dues, | ATOUOTEIM | iy unger | Remarks,ifany
sl P security guarantee related party? | share in that may be verification
No interest coc setoff
1 Yaiur Pyt Ltd | JP-005 10-03-2020 4,41,63,148 4,41,63,148 Operational NIL NIL NO NIL NIL NIL - N/A NA
2 " -
India Aluminium TradingCo~~ |JP-006 13032020 1,08.96,966 10896066 | N i o i i i 1
3 [Sterfing Enamelled Wires Private
Limited (Revised) P-007 13-03-2020 31,0209 35926545 Operational L L L L L 2175551 A
(4 [indo Alusys Industries Limited -G08 032020 15255652 Operationa L L L L L T54,55,652 A
5 [Worldwide Metals Pvt. Lid. 000 -06-2020 17.63.61,009 16,18,18,265 | Operationa L L L L L 45.63.644 A
5 [Olvmous Metal Put. Ltd- 010 -09-2020 12.8051.729 9,69,56.187 | Operational L L L L L 19.95.502 A
7 Paras Sales Corporation -011 -06-2021 ,83,69,913 88,75,000 Operational L L L L L 94.94.913 A
8 | Anurag Sales Corporation -012 -06-2021 26,42,71,061 Operational L L L 26.42.71.061 A
Total 8 70.65,92,474 35.86.36.111 L NIL NIL 34,79.56,363 -




